
Minimum Disclosure Norms for Colleges of higher Education 
[ To be updated as on August 31 every year and displayed on the website of the college and affiliating university] 

 
1. Name of College    : Government College, Daman. 
 
2. Address    : Daman (UT), 396 210. 
 
        Website : daman.nic.in 
 
3.  Location    :  District Headquarter. 
 
4. Affiliating University  : Veer Narmad South Gujarat University, Surat. 
 
5. Year of Establishment  : 1966. 
 
6. Year of Affiliation   : Temporary: 1966 Permanent: 1988 
 
7. Year of Recognition   : U/S 2 (f) 31/05/1966 U/S (b) 31/05/1966 
 
8. Year of last accreditation   : N.A. Rating: N.A. 
 
9. Type     : Government. 
 
10. Category    : Affiliated. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
11. Course Offered: 
 
Sr. No. Name of Course Year  

Started 
Level 
UG/PG/ 
Diploma. 

Type 
FT/PT 

Nature 
Regular/ 
Self Fin. 

Annual 
Fees 
[in Rs. ] 

Selection 
Part merit/National Test/ 
State Test/University Test/ 
College Test 

 
1. 

 
B.A. 
 

 
1966 

 
UG 

 
FT 

 
Regular 

 
2,400/-(Appox) 

 
Past merit 

 
2. 

 
B.Sc. 
 

 
1966 

 
UG 

 
FT 

 
Regular 

 
2,650/-(Approx) 

 
Past merit 

 
3. 

 
B. Com. 
 

 
1978 

 
UG 

 
FT 

 
Regular 

 
2,400/-(Approx.) 

 
Past merit 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



12. Enrolment & Exam Result : 
 
 
Sr. 
No. 
 

 
Name of Course 

 
No. of Seats 

 
Enrolment 

 
Performance in Final exams (2007-08) 

   Within the 
State 

Outside the 
State 

NRI / PIO/ 
Foreingn 

Total No Appeared No. Passed 

        Total First Division 
 
1. 
 

 
F.Y. B.A. 

 
100 

   
N.A. 

 
100 

 
90 

 
74 

 
07 

 
2. 
 

 
S.Y. B.A. 

 
100 

   
N.A. 

 
100 

 
48 

 
48 

 
00 

 
3. 
 

 
T.Y.B.A. 

 
100 

   
N.A. 

 
100 

 
57 

 
47 

 
05 

 
4. 
 

 
F.Y. B.Sc. 

 
60 

   
N.A. 

 
60 

 
19 

 
10 

 
04 

 
5. 

 
S. Y. B. Sc. 

 
30 

   
N.A. 

 
30 

 
08 

 
07 
 

 
02 
 

 
6. 

 
T.Y. B. Sc. 

 
30 

   
N.A. 

 
30 

 
23 

 
20 

 
03 
 

 
7. 

 
F.Y. B. Com. 

 
100 

   
N.A. 

 
100 

 
94 

          
         26 

 
02 
 

 
8. 
 

 
S.Y. B. Com. 

 
100 

   
N.A. 

 
100 

 
28 

 
23 

 
Nil 

 
9. 

 
T.Y. B. Com. 

 
100 

   
N.A. 

 
100 

 
16 

 
11 

 
02 
 



 
13. Profile of Teaching Staff. 
 

No. of Publications Sr. 
No. 

Name of Faculty members Year 
Joined 

Designation Highest 
Qualification Books Nat. Journal Intl. 

Journal 
Sem & Conf 

1. DR. S. S.  JHA 1975 READER IN ECONOMICS Ph. D. -- 02 -- 03 
2. DR. D.C. AGRAWAL 1987 READER IN COMMERCE Ph.D. -- -- -- -- 
3. DR. SANJAY KUMAR 1987 READER IN ECONOMICS Ph. D. -- 04 -- 04 
4. DR. R.C. AGRAWAL 1982 READER IN COMMERCE Ph. D. -- -- -- -- 
5. DR. ANILKUMAR BAJPAI 1997 READER IN POLT. SCIENCE Ph. D. 01 10 -- 09 
6. DR. S. BALASUBRAMANIN 1993 READER IN COMMERCE Ph. D. -- 05 -- 05 
7. SMT. DAXABEN B. PATEL 1992 LECTURER IN ECONOMICS      
8. SMT. S. TRIPATHI 1994 LECTURER IN ECONOMICS      
9. DR. B. J. KOPPAR 1996 LECTURER IN ZOOLOGY Ph. D. -- 08 01 08 
10. SHRI B. J. SINGH 1996 LECTURER IN MATHAMATICS M. Phil. -- --- -- -- 
11. JYATINKUMAR SOLANKI 2001 LECTURER IN CHEMISTRY M.Sc. -- 01 -- -- 
12. ANITA CHAUDHARY 2005 LECTURER IN CHEMISTRY M. Sc. -- --- -- -- 
13. PATEL VIJAY D. 2007 LECTURER IN CHEMISTRY M. Sc. -- --- -- -- 
14. PURVI  G. DESAI 2006 LECTURER  IN MATHS M.Sc. -- --- -- -- 
15. DR. SANDHYA MERIYA 2004 LECTURER  IN HINDI Ph.D. -- --- -- 2+8=10 
16 KOLI SHOBHA 2006 LECTURER  IN HINDI M.A. -- --- -- 1+1=2 
17. SURESH PATEL 2004 LECTURER IN SANSKRIT M.A.    03 
18. DR. GULAB  WAGH 2002 LECTURER IN GUJARATI Ph. D.    04 
19. CHANDRAKANT MAKWANA 2007 LECTURER IN GUJARATI M.Phil. -- --- -- -- 
20. NILDHARA GUJARAT 2006 LECTURER IN ENGLISH M.A. -- --- -- 01 
21. REEPAL TANDEL 2006 LECTURER IN ENGLISH M.A. -- --- -- 1+1=02 
22. NIKUNJ LAD 2007 LECTURER IN ENGLISH M.A. -- --- --- 01 
23. DIPA CHAUDHARY 2007 LECTURER IN ENGLISH M.A. -- --- --- 1+1=02 
24. HITESH TANDEL 2007 LECTURER IN PHYSICS M. Sc.     
25. GANEHSKUMAR TANDEL 2007 LECTURER IN BOTANY M.Sc.     
 
 
 
 



 
14. PHYSICAL FACILITIES AND INFRASTRUCTURE : 
 
Physical Facilities/Infrastructure  
Land and Building  
Land  Area (in Acres) 27 Acres 
Build Up area : Approx. 64,915 Sq Ft. 
Play ground/Sports/Games Area  
Teaching/Learning  
Number of Class Rooms 23 Nos. 
Number of Tutorial Rooms -- 
Number of Laboratories 03 Nos. 
Number of Seminar Rooms Nil 
Number of Conference Rooms  Nil 
Number of Committee Rooms 01 
Hostel  
Number of Seats  in Boys Hostel 42 
Number of Seats in Girls Hostel N.A. 
Library  
Seating capacity of Library  Reading Room 20 
Number of Books in the Library 30,000 
Number of Journals subscribed  
Number of Multimedia  literature Nil 
ICT Infrastructure :  
Number of PCs in Computer Centre  
Number of PIV or higher PCs  
Number of LAN Terminals 08 
WI Fi connectivity Nil 
Type & Speed of Internet Connectivity Broad Band 
Teaching Tools/Aids                                                                    
Number of Television 01 
Number of OHPs 03 
Number of LCDs/Data Projector 01 
Number of VCP/VCR 01 
Other  



Auditorium  01 
Gymnasium 01 
Indoor Games 01 
Sports Facilities Yes 
Number of Houses for Teachers 09 
Number of Rooms in Guest House Nil 
Number of Common Rooms for Students Nil 
Health Centre/Medical Centre Nil 
Number of Cubicle/Rooms for Teachers 15 
Common rooms for Teachers 01 
Canteen for Students Nil 
Transport facilities for students Nil 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, DAMAN 
MODEL ROSTER OF RESERVATION WITH REFERENCE TO POSTS FOR  

DIRECT RECRUITMENT ON ALL INDIA BASIS BY OPEN COMPETITION W.E.F. 02-07-1997 
Sr. No. 

of 
Post 

Share of entitlement Category for which 
the post should be 

earmarked 

Name Designation Date of Joining Vacancy 
since 

 SC @ 
15% 

ST @ 7.5% OBC @ 
27% 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
1 0.15 0.075    0.27 UR Shri Om Kumar Lecturer in Physics 09/10/1969 01/12/2004 
2 0.30 0.15 0.54 UR Dr. B.C. Pathak Lecturer in Sanskrit 17/10/1970 01/09/2004 
3 0.45 0.225 0.81 UR Dr. R.S. Dubey Lecturer in Physics. 01/08/1972 01/01/1998 
4 0.6 0.3 1.08 OBC-1 Shri R. M. Dhote Lecturer in Botany 24/12/1969 01/07/2006 
5 0.75 0.375 1.35 UR Dr. P. K .Mishra Lecturer in Physics 17/08/1970 01/04/2008 
6 0.90 0.45 1.62 UR Smt. L.K. Goshwami Lecturer in English 07/09/1971 01/09/2006 
7 1.05 0.525 1.89 SC-1 Dr. Diwakar Tripathi Lecturer in Maths 14/09/1971 01/11/2008 
8 1.2 0.6 2.16 OBC-2 Dr. S. D. Roy Lecturer in Physics 14/09/1971 30/07/2004 
9 1.35 0.675 2.43 UR Dr. R. C. Chaudhary Lecturer in English 08/02/1972 01/02/2005 

10 1.5 0.75 2.7 UR Shri T. S. Parekh Lecturer in Chemistry 01/08/1972 01/09/2005 
11 1.65 0.825 2.97 UR Dr. J. K. Varma Lecturer in Chemistry 01/11/1973 06/08/2001 
12 1.8 0.9 3.24 OBC-3 Dr. S. S. Jha Lecturer in Eco 15/12/1975  
13 1.95 0.975 3.51 UR Dr. H. S. Sharma Lecturer in Pol.Sc. 02/08/1976 31/05/2008 
14 2.1 1.05 3.78 ST-1 Dr. S. P. Sinha Lecturer in Hindi 29/07/1976 14/01/19998 
15 2.25 1.125 4.05 SC-2 Dr. Sanjay Kumar Lecturer in Eco. 19/10/1987  
16 2.40 1.2 4.32 OBC-4 Dr. R. C. Agrawal Lecturer in Commerce 23/09/1986  
17 2.55 1.275 4.59 UR Dr. D. C. Agrawal Lecturer in Commerce 30/03/1987  
18 2.70 1.35 4.86 UR Shri S. Balasubhramanian Lecturer in Commerce 15/12/1993  
19 2.85 1.425 5.13 OBC-5 Dr. Bhoop Singh Lecturer in Hindi 30/09/1993  
20 3.00 1.5 5.4 SC-3 Smt. S. Tripathi Lecturer in Eco. 26/02/1994  
21 3.15 1.575 5.67 UR Smt. D. B. Patel Lecturer in Eco. 19/10/1992  
22 3.30 1.65 5.94 UR Dr. B. J. Koppar Lecturer in Zoology 04/01/1996  
23 3.45 1.725 6.21 OBC-6 Shri J. S. Bhatoa Lecturer in Maths 08/08/1996  
24 3.60 1.8 6.48 UR Dr. D. H. Joshi Lecturer in Gujarati 24/08/1996 14/06/2005 
25 3.75 1.875 6.75 UR Dr. A. K. Bajpai Lecturer in Pol. Sc. 24/02/1997  
26 3.90 1.95 7.02 OBC-7 Dr. Sudhir H. Lecturer in Pol. Sc. 05/08/1998 23/02/2003 
27 4.05 2.025 7.29 SC-4 Dr. R. B. Patel Lecturer in Chemistry 30/09/1972 07/04/1991 
28 4.20 2.1 7.56 ST-2 Dr. P.H. Honwad Lecturer in chemistry 04/11/1968 01/11/1994 
29 4.35 2.175 7.83 UR Shri  V. K. Rao Lecturer in English 10/06/1968 01/07/1995 
30 4.50 2.25 8.1 OBC-8 Dr. R. C. Meena Lecturer in Hindi 16/09/1994 02/11/1995 
31 4.65 2.325 8.37 UR Shri V. Sukumaran Lecturer in English 15/12/1971 1/101996 

 



 


